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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Organisation
Edinburgh
Cambridge
Oxford
Sheffield
Heriot-Watt
Combined Services
Bristol
Glasgow

ICL

Leeds

Stirling
Durham

UCL

Warwick
Birmingham
Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough
Bath
Manchester
Aberdeen
Leeds Beckett
Nottingham
LSE

BUCS Individual Score
18
90

106
108
161
163
195
196
218
223
286
296
301
309
339
344
358
367
370
373
381
384
386

Men

Score 1 Score 2 Score3 Scorel Score2 Score3
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2
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6
11
32
25
23

9
30
59
32

4
40
10
88
75
88
41
70
52
55
57

3

7
18
17
16
34
35
37
15
50
79
34
63
62
88
88
88
88
88
82
88
88
88

5
12
25
21
20
36
44
39
23
66
88
77
88
69
88
88
88
88
88
84
88
88
88

Women

2 3
14 26
10 18
11 20
12 51
16 18
17 23
18 31
57 57
8 31
15 21
51 51
45 50
36 51
51 51
13 16
27 37
1 51
51 51
35 51
51 51
51 51
51 51

4
29
25
33
51
27
51
48
57
38
24
51
51
51
51
51
43
51
51
51
51
51
51



